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Bell Schedule

Start Time
Preschool/ Kinder-prep
Full Day 8:00 am
Early Release 8:00 am

Elementary/ Middle School

Full Day 8:25 am

Early Release 8:25 am

= &

Dobson Academy Hearn Academy

End Time

3:30 pm

1:00 pm

3:30 pm

1:00 pm

Val Vista Academy



